Contact Us
2021-2022

Administration:
» (Greg Rubick - Principal

Front Office:

* Patricia Hollingsworth - Secretary
» Shauna Braden - Attendance Clerk
» Kirlene Caesar - Bookkeeper

Title I:
» Stefania Kahler
« Sarah Hayden
» Kelly Redmond
«  Wyndy Streiff
* Shauna Pett

Custodial:

® Sal Romano - Head Custodian

Specials:
« Kristie Roseman - PE
« TBD - Media
« Jennifer Crossman - Art
+ TBD - Music

Support:
« Sarah Bertrand - Speech
« Rich Jarrett -Tech Associate
« Sarah Hayden - Writing
« Solimar Urbina - BAS
* Michelle King - Reading
*  Wyndy Streiff - Gifted Services
« Barbara Robinson -Guidance
«  Wyndy Streiff - Math
« James Burke - Cafeteria



mailto:fredenburg.michael@brevardschools.org
mailto:randolph.patricia@brevardschools.org
mailto:munzi.tracie@brevardschools.org
mailto:caesar.kirlene@brevardschools.org
mailto:kahler.stefania@brevardschools.org
mailto:hayden.sarah@brevardschools.org
mailto:redmond.kelly@brevardschools.org
mailto:streiff.wyndy@brevardschools.org
mailto:jarrett.richard@brevardschools.org
mailto:Randolph.Patricia@Brevardschools.org
mailto:Romano.Silverio@brevardschools.org
mailto:Mister.Codi@Brevardschools.org
mailto:Richardson.Donna@Brevardschools.org
mailto:Crossman.Jennifer@Brevardschools.org
mailto:Spiess.Amy@Brevardschools.org
mailto:Peters.Mark@Brevardschools.org
mailto:Abels.Tricia@Brevardschools.org
mailto:Hayden.Sarah@Brevardschools.org
mailto:Buchness.Mary@Brevardschools.org
mailto:King.Michelle@Brevardschools.org
mailto:Streiff.Wyndy@Brevardschools.org
mailto:Haman.Heather@Brevardschools.org
mailto:Burke.James@Brevardschools.org



